
Fall 2024 Family Faith Formation Parish Sessions 
Sundays: school cafeteria (10:15-11:45); Mondays: Gathering Space (5:30-7) 

October 6 and 7    November 17 and 18 
October 20 and 21    December 15 and 16 
November 3 and 4 
 

Fall 2024 Community Events 
Sun, Sept. 22: Formation Kickoff! 11A Mass & social 
Sat., Sept. 28: Lasagna Drive Begins 
Mon, Oct. 14: Feeding the Hungry lasagna event, 5:30P 
Fri, Nov. 1: Christmas service learning drive begins 
Fri, Nov. 1: Solemnity of All Saints  
Fri, Nov. 8: Family movie night, 'The Prince of Egypt' 6P 
Sat and Sun, Nov. 23-24: St. Vincent de Paul Thanksgiving Food Drive @ all Masses 
TBA: Interactive Advent Prayer Stations 
Sun, Dec. 1: Christmas service learning packing event, 5P 
Wed. and Thur. December 11 and 12: St. Vincent de Paul MKE Christmas Parties 
Wed, Dec. 25: Christmas Day  

 

Spring 2025 Family Faith Formation Parish Sessions 
Same times and places as the Fall 

January 12 and 13    March 9 and 10   April 6 and 7 
February 2 and 3          March 23 and 24   May 18 and 19 
February 16 and 17     
  

Spring 2025 Community Events 
Wed. Jan. 1: Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 
Mon, Jan. 1: Midwinter Service Project begins 
Wed, Jan. 22: Minute to Win it tourney, 5P 
Sat, Feb. 8: Teaching (not-a-) Mass, 10A 
Sun, Feb. 9: Soup-er Bowl Sunday 
Su, Feb. 16: Midwinter Service packing event, 10A 
TBA: Interactive Lent prayer stations 
TBA: Family Led Stations of the Cross 
Thurs, Apr. 17: Mass of the Lord’s Supper, 7P 
Fri, Apr. 18: Commemoration of the Passion, 1P 
Sat, Apr. 19: Easter Vigil Mass, 8P 
Sun, Apr. 20: Easter Sunday Masses, 7A, 9A, 11A 
Sun, Apr. 20: Hunt for Alleluia 
Sun, Apr. 27: Divine Mercy Holy Hour, 3P 
Sun, May 4: Teacher Appreciation Week cards take-home 
Sun, May 11: May Crowning after the 9A Mass 
Sun, May 18: Faith Formation sending Mass, 9A  

Holy Days of Obligation during the 

week are listed here in italics. All 

Sundays are Holy Days of Obligation. 

Triduum liturgies are in red; only 

Easter is obligatory. 

January 1: Mary the Mother of God 

August 15: Assumption of the Blessed 

Virgin Mary 

November 1: All Saints 

December 8: Immaculate Conception 

December 25: Nativity of our Lord 

Jesus Christ 


